Hartville R-ll

175 North School Ave.
Hartville Missouri 65667
Phone (417) 741-7676

Game Schedule

Fax (417)741-6668

Spring Baseball

07/30/20

2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 03/19/21 SPOKANE R-7 HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Mon 03/22/21 MARION C EARLY R-5 HIGH Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
SCHOOL
Mon 03/29/21 MOUNTAIN GROVE R-3 HIGH Varsity/JV Home 4:30 pm
SCHOOL
Tue 03/30/21 FORDLAND R-3 HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Thu 04/01/21 SEYMOUR R-2 HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Home 4:30 pm
Thu 04/08/21 CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Home 4:30 pm
04/09/21--04/10/21 HARTVILLE BASEBALL TOURN. Varsity Home TBA
Mon 04/12/21 NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Tue 04/13/21 CABOOL R-4 HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/16/21 FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Home 4:30 pm
Mon 04/19/21 GAINESVILLE R-5 HIGH SCHOOL  Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
04/22/21--04/23/21  SOUTHERN MISSOURI Varsity Away TBA
INVITATIONAL
Tue 04/27/21 WILLOW SPRINGS R-4 HIGH Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
SCHOOL
Thu 04/29/21 MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Mon 05/03/21 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Tue 05/04/21 NEW COVENANT ACADEMY Varsity/JV Away 4:30 pm
Mon 05/10/21 MARIONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Varsity/JV Home 4:30 pm
05/14/21--05/22/21  DISTRICT TOURNAMENT Varsity TBA TBA
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